Blutspenden in 51515 bis zum 23.12.2026

Mi
Mi
Do
Mi
Mi
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Mi

11.03.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.04.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.06.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.07.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

19.08.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.08.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.10.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.11.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.12.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Kirten 51515 - Klrten
Burgerhaus Kurten
Karlhz-Stockhausen-PI.1

Kiirten 51515 - Bechen
Kath. Pfarrsaal (n.Kirche)
Odenthaler Str. 3

Kiirten 51515 - Biesfeld
Ev. Kirchengemeinde Biesfeld
Im Binsenfeld 24

Kirten 51515 - Kirten
Bilrgerhaus Kurten
Karlhz-Stockhausen-PI.1

Kirten 51515 - Bechen
Kath. Pfarrsaal (n.Kirche)
Odenthaler Str. 3

Klrten 51515 - Kirten
Blrgerhaus Kurten
Karlhz-Stockhausen-PI.1

Kirten 51515 - Biesfeld
Ev. Kirchengemeinde Biesfeld
Im Binsenfeld 24

Kiirten 51515 - Bechen
Kath. Pfarrsaal (n.Kirche)
Odenthaler Str. 3

Kiirten 51515 - Biesfeld
Ev. Kirchengemeinde Biesfeld
Im Binsenfeld 24

Kirten 51515 - Kurten
Burgerhaus Kurten
Karlhz-Stockhausen-Pl.1



